
OFFICE SPECIAL SERVICESSPECIAL SERVICES

WIRE TRANSFER INSTRUCTIONS

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

STAFF

Thomas G. Cullen 
Vice President and Managing Attorney 
262.347.0102, ext. 1303 
Cell: 414.350.3861 
tom.cullen@advocustitle.com

Traditional Agency
Attorneys, Non-Attorney Agents

Clerical Assistance Program
(CAP)

Attorney Agents

Direct Operations
Realtors®, Lenders, Developers, 

Consumers

Christina Vitulli 
Senior Account Executive 
414.509.0193 
Cell: 414.762.8165 
christina.vitulli@advocustitle.com

Kimberly Cowles  
Searcher and Abstract Specialist
262.347.0102, ext. 1301 
kimberly.cowles@advocustitle.com

Gina Reinholz  
Title Examiner 
262.347.0102, ext. 1304 
gina.reinholz@advocustitle.com

Meghan Igielski  
Closing Representative 
262.347.0102, ext. 1306 
meghan.igielski@advocustitle.com

Advocus Wisconsin 
N14W23800 Stone Ridge Drive 
Suite 120 
Waukesha, WI 53188-1144 
262.347.0102 
Fax: 262.347.0110

Title Order Requests 
orders@advocustitle.com

REsource® HelpDesk 
PAPERLESSCLOSER 
888.776.4420 
resource@advocustitle.com

Wiring Instructions
Please email: wisconsin@advocustitle.com

Verbal Account Verification
Please call our local office or your direct 
personal company contact:
262.347.0102

For more information about our staff and 
services, visit
www.atgf.com/members/wisconsin
or scan QR code, below.

Wisconsin
Contact List

General Inquries 
262.347.0102 
wisconsin@advocustitle.com

Commitment Processing and Revisions 
Title Search Inquiries  
wisconsin@advocustitle.com

Scheduling, Document Preparation  
and Closing Figures Verification  
wiclosing@advocustitle.com

Underwriting/Legal Assistance 
tom.cullen@advocustitle.com

info@advocustitle.com  
800.252.0402    
www.advocus.com FORM 4209-WI 
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